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Ref
10863
8470
9768
9743
409
217
10390
9793
3810
5287
9120
8133
7838
8492
10456
10143
4562
10068
10287

Artist

Albert de Belleroche
Carolyn Sergeant
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Charles Mahoney
Clara Cowling

David Evans

Douglas Percy Bliss
Douglas Stannus Gray
Evelyn Dunbar
Gilbert Spencer
Harry Epworth Allen
Hubert Arthur Finney
Hubert Arthur Finney

Title Price

In the Garden £3,750
Two Pears £975
A sheet of flower studies with anemones, daffodils, poppies and fauna £1,500
Greenhouse Interior P.O.A.
Lenten Roses £3,800
Ludo with Landscape P.O.A.
Sheet of Studies of Giant Sunflowers £2,200
Study of a Cabbage £1,400
Study of Foliage £3,950
Wheelbarrow and basket £1,800
Portrait of Evelyn Dunbar £5,750
Wild Poppies £675
Spring £1,650
Self-portrait Painting at an Easel Outdoors £6,750
The Garden at the Elms P.O.A.
Cookham Barns P.O.A.
Near Totley, Derbyshire £5,750
Houses and Woods £795

Wokingham Garden £775



6781
7291
6458
6348
8489
7790
4453
9897
7051

John Nash

John Nash
Kenneth Rowntree
Kenneth Rowntree
Mary Adshead
Maxwell Armfield
Muriel Pemberton
Percy Horton
Viola Paterson

Landscape with Path

Study of Amaryllis 'St Joseph's Lily' (Hippeastrum Johnsonii) in a flower pot

Sunset at St Germain

Tractor in Landscape

Still-life of Red Lily with Leopard Skin

Winter Wood

Birch trees - Richmond Park

View of Houses Through a Gap in Trees

Horsetail shoots (Equisetum sp) with primrose (Primula vulgaris)and violet (Viola sororia)

All prices include VAT

£4,350
£1,7100
£7,500
£575
P.O.A.
£9,500
£2,400
P.O.A.
£1,200



