GARDEN MUSEUM



Sanctuary Revisited Price List

For enquries please contact christina@gardenmuseum.org.uk

Ref	Artist	Title	Price
10863	Albert de Belleroche	In the Garden	£3,750
8470	Carolyn Sergeant	Two Pears	£975
9768	Charles Mahoney	A sheet of flower studies with anemones, daffodils, poppies and fauna	£1,500
9743	Charles Mahoney	Greenhouse Interior	P.O.A.
409	Charles Mahoney	Lenten Roses	£3,800
217	Charles Mahoney	Ludo with Landscape	P.O.A.
10390	Charles Mahoney	Sheet of Studies of Giant Sunflowers	£2,200
9793	Charles Mahoney	Study of a Cabbage	£1,400
3810	Charles Mahoney	Study of Foliage	£3,950
5287	Charles Mahoney	Wheelbarrow and basket	£1,800
9120	Clara Cowling	Portrait of Evelyn Dunbar	£5,750
8133	David Evans	Wild Poppies	£675
7838	Douglas Percy Bliss	Spring	£1,650
8492	Douglas Stannus Gray	Self-portrait Painting at an Easel Outdoors	£6,750
10456	Evelyn Dunbar	The Garden at the Elms	P.O.A.
10143	Gilbert Spencer	Cookham Barns	P.O.A.
4562	Harry Epworth Allen	Near Totley, Derbyshire	£5,750
10068	Hubert Arthur Finney	Houses and Woods	£795
10287	Hubert Arthur Finney	Wokingham Garden	£775

6781	John Nash	Landscape with Path	£4,350
7291	John Nash	Study of Amaryllis 'St Joseph's Lily' (Hippeastrum Johnsonii) in a flower pot	£1,100
6458	Kenneth Rowntree	Sunset at St Germain	£7,500
6348	Kenneth Rowntree	Tractor in Landscape	£575
8489	Mary Adshead	Still-life of Red Lily with Leopard Skin	P.O.A.
7790	Maxwell Armfield	Winter Wood	£9,500
4453	Muriel Pemberton	Birch trees - Richmond Park	£2,400
9897	Percy Horton	View of Houses Through a Gap in Trees	P.O.A.
7051	Viola Paterson	Horsetail shoots (Equisetum sp) with primrose (Primula vulgaris)and violet (Viola sororia)	£1,200

All prices include VAT